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M E S H  TA S K  &  M E E T I N G  C H A I R S



The Mix task chair offers clean lines and simple aesthetics at the very heart of its 

design. A breathable, height adjustable mesh back and lumbar support delivers 

supreme comfort whilst the synchronised, self-weighing mechanism responds to the 

user’s bodyweight and automatically adjusts the tension of the back tilt. All of this 

ensures optimal balance and posture for the user. With the choice of a white or black 

frame and a choice of 27 mesh finishes, it offers maximum personalisation. In 

summary, Mix is a superior, versatile and ergonomic task chair at an affordable price.

Please refer to the price and specification guide for all available options.

Mix

Product Codes

Mix Codes

Black Mesh Task Chair: MIX/BM

White Mesh Task Chair: MIX/WM

Black Mesh Draughtsman Chair: MIXD/BM

White Mesh Draughtsman Chair: MIXD/WM

Black Mesh Meeting Chair: MIXC/BM

White Mesh Meeting Chair: MIXC/WM

Mix White Codes

Black Mesh Task Chair: MIXW/BM

White Mesh Task Chair: MIXW/WM

Black Mesh Draughtsman Chair: MIXDW/BM

White Mesh Draughtsman Chair: MIXDW/WM

Black Mesh Meeting Chair: MIXCW/BM

White Mesh Meeting Chair: MIXCW/WM

Finishes

5 Star Base Finishes:

Black as standard

Polished 

Aluminium

/PB

M E S H  TA S K  &  M E E T I N G  C H A I R S

690

300

500

480
650

440

1075-1265

190-240

190-270

490-620

465-505

MIX/4D/UH: Overall Dimensions: 690w x 690d x 1505h MIXD/4D/UH: Overall Dimensions: 690w x 690d x 1795h
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MIXC/4D: Overall Dimensions: 650w x 680d x 1130h
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Dimensions

Frame Finishes: Please refer to the price and 

specification guide for finish compatibility.

Silver

/SF

Black 

Graphite

/BGF

Chrome

/CF


